
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylee Burke Piper High School 120.7 120.0 10

2 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 121.0 120.0 8

3 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 121.4 115.0 6

4 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 110.0 4

5 Devin Cline Lansing High School 118.6 110.0 2

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.0 105.0 1

7 Callie Irr Holden High School 122.0 105.0 0

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 105.0 0

9 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 114.7 95.0 0

10 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 116.6 95.0 0

11 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 118.0 95.0 0

12 Audri Kinkaid Shawnee Mission North High School 119.0 95.0 0

13 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.8 95.0 0

14 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 114.8 90.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.6 90.0 0

16 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.7 90.0 0

17 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 121.6 90.0 0

18 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.0 85.0 0

19 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 118.0 85.0 0

20 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 85.0 0

21 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 119.8 85.0 0

22 Kaisi Villeda-Rosa Shawnee Mission North High School 122.0 85.0 0

23 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.8 80.0 0

24 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 117.6 75.0 0

25 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 123.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 75.0 0

27 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 121.2 70.0 0

28 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 123.0 65.0 0

29 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 60.0 0

30 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 60.0 0

31 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 120.0 55.0 0

32 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 45.0 0

33 Sadie Young Piper High School 118.0 0.0 0

34 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 118.4 0.0 0

35 Macey Greene Holden High School 121.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 121.0 225.0 10

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 121.6 220.0 8

3 Devin Cline Lansing High School 118.6 205.0 0

4 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 114.7 200.0 6

5 Rylee Burke Piper High School 120.7 200.0 4

6 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 195.0 2

7 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 118.0 190.0 1

8 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.8 190.0 0

9 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 116.6 180.0 0

10 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.0 180.0 0

11 Audri Kinkaid Shawnee Mission North High School 119.0 180.0 0

12 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 175.0 0

13 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 114.8 170.0 0

14 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 121.4 170.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.6 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

16 Callie Irr Holden High School 122.0 165.0 0

17 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.8 160.0 0

18 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.0 155.0 0

19 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 118.0 150.0 0

20 Kaisi Villeda-Rosa Shawnee Mission North High School 122.0 145.0 0

21 Sadie Young Piper High School 118.0 135.0 0

22 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 135.0 0

23 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 117.6 125.0 0

24 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 123.0 120.0 0

25 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 120.0 0

26 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 121.2 115.0 0

27 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 110.0 0

28 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 120.0 90.0 0

29 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 65.0 0

30 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.7 0.0 0

31 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 118.4 0.0 0

32 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 119.8 0.0 0

33 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 0.0 0

34 Macey Greene Holden High School 121.0 0.0 0

35 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 123.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.7 125.0 10

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 125.0 8

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.0 125.0 6

4 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 125.0 4

5 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 121.0 120.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 114.7 115.0 1

7 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.0 115.0 0

8 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 121.4 115.0 0

9 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 121.6 115.0 0

10 Callie Irr Holden High School 122.0 115.0 0

11 Audri Kinkaid Shawnee Mission North High School 119.0 110.0 0

12 Devin Cline Lansing High School 118.6 105.0 0

13 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.8 105.0 0

14 Rylee Burke Piper High School 120.7 100.0 0

15 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 116.6 95.0 0

16 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 118.0 95.0 0

17 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 118.0 95.0 0

18 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 95.0 0

19 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 119.8 95.0 0

20 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.6 90.0 0

21 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 90.0 0

22 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 117.6 85.0 0

23 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.8 85.0 0

24 Sadie Young Piper High School 118.0 80.0 0

25 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 80.0 0

26 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 120.0 80.0 0

27 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 123.0 80.0 0

28 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 65.0 0

29 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 123.0 65.0 0

30 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 60.0 0

31 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 114.8 0.0 0

32 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 118.4 0.0 0

33 Macey Greene Holden High School 121.0 0.0 0

34 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 121.2 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

35 Kaisi Villeda-Rosa Shawnee Mission North High School 122.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 121.0 465.0 10

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 430.0 8

3 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 121.6 425.0 6

4 Devin Cline Lansing High School 118.6 420.0 0

5 Rylee Burke Piper High School 120.7 420.0 4

6 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 114.7 410.0 2

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.0 410.0 1

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 405.0 0

9 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 121.4 400.0 0

10 Audri Kinkaid Shawnee Mission North High School 119.0 385.0 0

11 Callie Irr Holden High School 122.0 385.0 0

12 Cirstyn Batts Shawnee Mission North High School 118.0 380.0 0

13 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.8 375.0 0

14 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 116.6 370.0 0

15 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.0 355.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.6 345.0 0

17 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.8 340.0 0

18 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 118.0 330.0 0

19 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 315.0 0

20 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 117.6 285.0 0

21 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 285.0 0

22 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 123.0 265.0 0

23 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 114.8 260.0 0

24 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 Kaisi Villeda-Rosa Shawnee Mission North High School 122.0 230.0 0

26 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 120.0 225.0 0

27 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.7 215.0 0

28 Sadie Young Piper High School 118.0 215.0 0

29 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 121.2 185.0 0

30 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 119.8 180.0 0

31 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 170.0 0

32 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 123.0 140.0 0

33 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 125.0 0

34 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 118.4 0.0 0

35 Macey Greene Holden High School 121.0 0.0 0


